Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
PPC-A120T
§ 12.1" TFT SVGA LCD
§ NS Geode GX1 300 MHz CPU on board
§ System memory up to 128 MB SDRAM (128 MB default built-in)
§ Optional PCMCIA module

§ Safety UL, CE
PPC-A120T
Ordering Information
§ PPC-A120T-051 (Bare BOM: PPC-A120T-051-X)
Panel PC with 12.1" TFT LCD display
(resolution: 800 x 600), aluminum die-cast housing,
and DC power supply
§ PPC-A120T-R51 (Bare BOM: PPC-A120T-R51-X)
PPC-A120T-051 with resistive touchscreen  *
DRAM, 2.5" HDD, CompactFlash™ memory, 24VDC
power adapter and PCMCIA adapter are available as
optional items.
Optional Items
§ PPC-A84 UNIARM Universal arm for PPC-A84/A120
§ PPC-EXP-A84 PCI/ISA expansion kit for PPC-A84/A120
§ PS-DC24-A84 24 VDC /2.3 A output Power adaptor
§ 96960003010 PCMCIA adaptor for PPC-A120